COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 1
ESTI MATE RUN 12/ 12/ 2001

ESTI MATE SUMVARY 13:51: 19
CONTI D: C13312 ESTI MATE NO. 0004 PROG SPEC YR 1999
PCN: 13312-BI D COFRS REPORTI NG CATEGORY: 2 FACS REF NO.
CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON: TIME CHARGED: 113.0 DAYS TIVE ALLOW 90 WORK DAYS
REG ONW DE STRI PI NG FY2001 PERCENT TIME: 125.56 ORI G TI ME ALLOW 90 WORK DAYS
PROJIECT NO. C R200- 102
REGI ONW DE STRI PI NG FY2001
NAVE OF ROAD: VARI QUS
PRQIECT COUNTI ES: STATEW DE VAR OUS
CONTRACTOR:
UNI TED RENTALS HI GHWAY TECHNOLOG ES (MI OFFI CE) PAY PERI OD ENDI NG 11/ 30/ 2001 DATE TI ME STARTED 05/10/2001
1908 MAI N STREET DATE LET 03/ 29/ 2001 DATE WORK BEGAN
DATE AWARDED 04/ 03/ 2001 DATE TI ME SToPPED 05/15/2002
DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED  05/03/2001 DATE ACCEPTED 05/ 15/ 2002
Bl LLI NGS MI 59105 406- 245- 8710 DATE NOTI CE TO PROCEED 05/ 10/ 2001
CURRENT TOTAL TH' S ESTI MATE
CURRENT PRQJECT AMTI: $  2,120,012.59 PARTI Cl PATI NG $ 0.00 $ 0.00
AWARD PRQJECT AMI:  $ 1,931, 962.69 NON- PARTI Cl PATI NG 1, 350, 441. 18 44,993. 67
PERCENT COMPLETE: 63.70% TOTAL EARNI NGS 1, 350, 441. 18 44, 993. 67
FUNDS AVAI LABLE: $ 769, 571. 41 STOCKPI LED MATERI ALS 48, 478. 41 48,478. 41
GROSS EARNI NGS 1, 398, 919. 59 93, 472.08
TOTAL CLAI VB $ 0. 00 RETAI NAGE - 20, 241. 62 -674.91
SECURI TI ES ENCUVBERED 0. 00 0. 00
NET EARNI NGS 1,378, 677.97 92,797.17
LI QUI DATED DAMAGES 0.00 0.00
AUTOPAY ADJUSTNENT 0. 00 0. 00
ANOUNT DUE 1,378, 677. 97 92,797.17
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00
PAYMENT DUE $ 92,797.17

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PRQIECT COMVENT:

ESTI MATE COMMENT:



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0005 202-00250

0010 626-00000

0015 627-00005

0020 627-01000

0025 627-03000

0025

0030 627-30405

0035 627-30410

0040 630-00000

0045 630-00002

0050 630-80305

C13312
13312-BI D
C R200-102
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKI NG

MOBI LI ZATI ON

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKI NG

PREFORMED PLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG ( TYPE A)

PREFORMED PLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG ( TYPE C)

MATERI AL ALLOWANCE PREFORMED PLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG

(TYPE ©

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG ( WORD- SYMBQOL)

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG ( XWALK- STOP

LI NE)

FLAGG NG

TRAFFI C CONTROL SUPERVI SOR

FLAGG NG STATI ON LI GHT

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0004

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE

556, 866. 000
SF
0. 32000
1. 000
LS
1, 000. 00000
41, 813. 000
GAL
34. 99000
3, 950. 000
SF
9. 05000
22, 197. 000
SF
8. 45000
SF
4. 90300
2, 383. 000
SF
12. 00000
20, 715. 000
SF
7. 63000
50. 000
HOUR
25. 00000
15. 000
DAY
300. 00000
2.000
EACH

700. 00000

PREV QTY/
QY TH'S PERI OD
QrY TO DATE

18, 608. 000
0. 000
18, 608. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

25, 690. 000
3, 633. 000
29, 323. 000

3, 950. 000
0. 000
3, 950. 000

13, 160. 000
0. 000
13, 160. 000

0. 000
9, 887. 499
9, 887. 499

2,020. 000
0. 000
2, 020. 000

18, 545. 000
0. 000
18, 545. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

Page 2

ESTI MATE RUN 12/ 12/ 2001

127,118

48,478

.00

.00

67

.00

.00

41

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

13:51:19

AMOUNT

5,954

1, 000

1,026, 011.

35, 747

111, 202

48, 478

24,240

141, 498

56

00

77

50

00

41

00

35

.00

.00

.00



CONTI D: C13312 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 3
PCN: 13312-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 12/ 12/ 2001
PRQJECT: C R200- 102 ESTI MATE NO 0004 13:51: 19

CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD THI'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD AMOUNT
UNI T PRI CE
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY
0055 630-80341  CONSTRUCTI ON TRAFFI C SI GN ( PANEL SI ZE A) 2.000 50. 000
EACH -49. 000 -2, 450. 00
50. 00000 1. 000 50. 00
0060 630-80342  CONSTRUCTI ON TRAFFI C SI GN ( PANEL SI ZE B) 78. 000 119. 500
EACH -80. 500 -4,025. 00
50. 00000 39. 000 1, 950. 00
0065 630-80355  PORTABLE MESSAGE SI GN PANEL 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
1, 500. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0070 630-80358  ADVANCE WARNI NG FLASHI NG OR SEQUENCI NG ARROW PANEL (C 3. 000 44. 000
TYPE
) EACH -42.500 -42,500. 00
1, 000. 00000 1. 500 1, 500. 00
0075 630-80380  TRAFFI C CONE 300. 000 4, 050. 000
EACH -3, 900. 000 - 33, 150. 00
8. 50000 150. 000 1, 275. 00
0080 630-80520  MOBI LE PAVEMENT MARKI NG ZONE 90. 000 12. 000
DAY 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 12. 000 12. 00
0085 700-70010 F/A M NOR CONTRACT REVI SI ONS 30, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0.00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0090 700-70014  F/ A | NCENTI VE 10, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0095 700-70022 F/A QIT PILOT 525. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0.00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0100 700-70028 F/ A ESB PROGRAM 7,500. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
CAT 0200  CURRENT AMT $ 2,120, 012.59 $ 93,472.08$ 1, 398, 919. 59
PROJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMI $ 2,120,012.59 % 93,472.08$ 1, 398, 919. 59




